
Full Name City State Rnd 2 Time Plc 2 $$ 2
TREG SCHAACK WEATHERFORD TX 9.15 1 $2,100
ACE SLONE CUERO TX 9.32 2 $1,600
MARSHALL LEONARD SHONGALOO LA 9.85 3 $1,100
ZACK JONGBLOED IOWA LA 9.91 4 $600
KINCADE HENRY MOUNT PLEASANT TX 10.05
JUD NOWOTNY LA VERNIA TX 10.59
TAYLOR SANTOS CRESTON CA 10.76
HUDSON WALLACE GEORGE WEST TX 11
TUF COOPER DECATUR TX 11.41
BLAKE ASH AURORA MO 11.61
CASH HOOPER (DY) CARLSBAD NM 11.91
TRENT CREAGER PAWNEE OK 11.97
CADDO LEWALLEN MORRISON OK 12.35
CONNOR ATKINSON NEEDVILLE TX 12.35
MICHAEL OTERO WEATHERFORD TX 12.49
CHEYENNE HARPER IOWA LA 12.54
QUADE HIATT CANYON TX 12.61
JOHN DOUCH HUNTSVILLE TX 12.64
CAYDEN HARMON LIPAN TX 13.03
BLANE COX CAMERON TX 13.27
RILEY WEBB (S) DENTON TX 13.72
STEPHEN MCLAUGHLIN DECATUR TX 14.26
COOPER MATHEWS CLEBURNE TX 14.5
RYAN JARRETT COMA OK 14.61
JODY GREEN ADA OK 14.64
CY EAMES GOODING ID 15.02
COOPER MARTIN ALMA KS 15.07
TATE THOMAS RANGER GA 15.55
TRENTON SMITH BIGFOOT TX 15.98
ROAN HUDSON (DY) FORT OGDEN FL 16.16
JUAN (JT) GARCIA (DY) KINGSVILLE TX 16.16
HAVEN MEGED MILES CITY MT 16.65
NICK ACHILLE ALVIN TX 16.72
BLAKE DECKARD WAGONER OK 17.44
CHANCE LITTLE (DY) LLANO TX 18.44
JD MCCUISTION COLLINSVILLE TX 19.63
ROWDY QUATTLEBAUM (DY)STAR TX 21.51
BRIAN GARR CLEBURNE TX 21.85
TRESTON CANALES (DY) PORT LAVACA TX 22.42
RYLE SMITH OAKDALE CA 100
TY HARRIS SAN ANGELO TX 100
BRAYDEN ROE WENDELL ID 100
TYLER MILLIGAN PAWHUSKA OK 100
COLEY SALGE LOCKHART TX 100
KYLE LUCAS CARSTAIRS AZ 100
MARTY YATES STEPHENVILLE TX 100
HUNTER HERRIN APACHE OK 100
ZANE BLANDFORD LA VERNIA TX 100
CASH ENDERLI LIBERTY TX 100
MACON MURPHY KEACHI LA 100
SHERMAN LASKER BROOKSHIRE TX 100
COLBY HOLT (DY) JUNCTION TX 100
TYLER BOXLEITNER LOVELAND CO 100
HUNTER REAUME WICKENBURG AZ 100
REID ZAPALAC SMITHVILLE TX 100
KYLE DICKENS LOVELAND CO 100
HOLDEN MYERS VAN TX 100
GUY RAASCH (DY) SWEENY TX 100
CAMERON SUEHS (DY) CALDWELL TX 100
THOMAS CONWAY STEPHENVILLE TX 100
NEIL DOVE HICO TX 100
CARSON JONES (DY) DANVILLE CA 100
TANNER GREEN COTULLA TX 100
LUKE COLEMAN (DY) MADISONVILLE TX 100
ZANE STARNS (DY) PORT LAVACA TX NNTO
WILL HOWELL STILLWATER OK NNTO NNTO NNTO
SHANE HANCHEY (P) SULPHUR LA SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED
SHAD MAYFIELD (P) CLOVIS NM SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED
GLENN JACKSON OKMULGEE OK Turn Out Turn Out Turn Out
CLINT SINGLETON MEDINA TX Turn Out Turn Out Turn Out
CODY MCCARTNEY OTTAWA LAKE MI Turn Out Turn Out Turn Out
CODY CRAIG WENDELL ID Turn Out Turn Out Turn Out

FullName City State Rnd 1 Time Rnd 2 Time AVE AVE Plc INCENTIVE $
MARSHALL LEONARD SHONGALOO LA 10.05 9.85 19.9 1
TUF COOPER DECATUR TX 9 11.41 20.41 2
KINCADE HENRY MOUNT PLEASANT TX 11.61 10.05 21.66 3
BLAKE ASH AURORA MO 10.78 11.61 22.39 4
RILEY WEBB (S) DENTON TX 8.95 13.72 22.67 5
QUADE HIATT CANYON TX 10.81 12.61 23.42 6
ZACK JONGBLOED IOWA LA 13.84 9.91 23.75 7
COOPER MARTIN ALMA KS 9.45 15.07 24.52 8
CADDO LEWALLEN MORRISON OK 12.38 12.35 24.73 9
BLANE COX CAMERON TX 12.23 13.27 25.5 10
COOPER MATHEWS CLEBURNE TX 11.02 14.5 25.52 11
CAYDEN HARMON LIPAN TX 13.73 13.03 26.76 12
CONNOR ATKINSON NEEDVILLE TX 14.83 12.35 27.18 13
CHEYENNE HARPER IOWA LA 14.95 12.54 27.49 14
TATE THOMAS RANGER GA 11.94 15.55 27.49 15
TRENT CREAGER PAWNEE OK 15.58 11.97 27.55 16
BLAKE DECKARD WAGONER OK 11.05 17.44 28.49 17
CY EAMES GOODING ID 14.25 15.02 29.27 18
NICK ACHILLE ALVIN TX 12.77 16.72 29.49 19
HUDSON WALLACE GEORGE WEST TX 19.21 11 30.21 20
HAVEN MEGED MILES CITY MT 13.85 16.65 30.5 21
CHANCE LITTLE (DY) LLANO TX 12.46 18.44 30.9 22 $2,500
JD MCCUISTION COLLINSVILLE TX 11.65 19.63 31.28 23
ROAN HUDSON (DY) FORT OGDEN FL 15.59 16.16 31.75 24 $1,000
TRENTON SMITH BIGFOOT TX 19.23 15.98 35.21
JOHN DOUCH HUNTSVILLE TX 22.61 12.64 35.25
BRIAN GARR CLEBURNE TX 14.5 21.85 36.35
STEPHEN MCLAUGHLIN DECATUR TX 23.42 14.26 37.68
RYAN JARRETT COMA OK 24.77 14.61 39.38
ROWDY QUATTLEBAUM (DY)STAR TX 20.05 21.51 41.56
TREG SCHAACK WEATHERFORD TX 100 9.15 109.15
ACE SLONE CUERO TX 100 9.32 109.32
RYLE SMITH OAKDALE CA 9.36 100 109.36
TY HARRIS SAN ANGELO TX 10.16 100 110.16
BRAYDEN ROE WENDELL ID 10.31 100 110.31
JUD NOWOTNY LA VERNIA TX 100 10.59 110.59
TAYLOR SANTOS CRESTON CA 100 10.76 110.76
TYLER MILLIGAN PAWHUSKA OK 11.61 100 111.61
CASH HOOPER (DY) CARLSBAD NM 100 11.91 111.91
MICHAEL OTERO WEATHERFORD TX 100 12.49 112.49
COLEY SALGE LOCKHART TX 13.15 100 113.15
KYLE LUCAS CARSTAIRS AZ 13.64 100 113.64
MARTY YATES STEPHENVILLE TX 13.81 100 113.81
HUNTER HERRIN APACHE OK 13.82 100 113.82
ZANE BLANDFORD LA VERNIA TX 14.25 100 114.25
CASH ENDERLI LIBERTY TX 14.26 100 114.26
JODY GREEN ADA OK 100 14.64 114.64
MACON MURPHY KEACHI LA 15.15 100 115.15
JUAN (JT) GARCIA (DY) KINGSVILLE TX 100 16.16 116.16
SHERMAN LASKER BROOKSHIRE TX 16.32 100 116.32
COLBY HOLT (DY) JUNCTION TX 16.81 100 116.81
TRESTON CANALES (DY) PORT LAVACA TX 100 22.42 122.42
TYLER BOXLEITNER LOVELAND CO 24.65 100 124.65
HUNTER REAUME WICKENBURG AZ 100 100 200
REID ZAPALAC SMITHVILLE TX 100 100 200
KYLE DICKENS LOVELAND CO 100 100 200
HOLDEN MYERS VAN TX 100 100 200
GUY RAASCH (DY) SWEENY TX 100 100 200
CAMERON SUEHS (DY) CALDWELL TX 100 100 200
THOMAS CONWAY STEPHENVILLE TX 100 100 200
NEIL DOVE HICO TX 100 100 200
CARSON JONES (DY) DANVILLE CA 100 100 200
TANNER GREEN COTULLA TX 100 100 200
LUKE COLEMAN (DY) MADISONVILLE TX 100 100 200
SHANE HANCHEY (P) SULPHUR LA SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED
SHAD MAYFIELD (P) CLOVIS NM SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED
GLENN JACKSON OKMULGEE OK Turn Out Turn Out Turn Out
CLINT SINGLETON MEDINA TX Turn Out Turn Out Turn Out
CODY MCCARTNEY OTTAWA LAKE MI Turn Out Turn Out Turn Out
CODY CRAIG WENDELL ID Turn Out Turn Out Turn Out
ZANE STARNS (DY) PORT LAVACA TX 100 NNTO #VALUE!
WILL HOWELL STILLWATER OK NNTO NNTO

Tie-Down Average Results

Tie-Down Round 2 Results


